
ID Task Name Duration Predecessors Start Finish
1 Contract NTP 1 day Mon 3/4/13 Mon 3/4/13

2  Develop Schematic Layout 167 days 1 Tue 3/5/13 Wed 10/23/13

3 Aerial & Field Survey 65 days 1 Tue 3/5/13 Mon 6/3/13

4 Hydrologic and Hydraulic Investigation 45 days 3FS-15 days Tue 5/14/13 Mon 7/15/13

5 Develop Preliminary Hydraulic Report 20 days 4FS-20 days Tue 6/18/13 Mon 7/15/13

6 Develop Preliminary Schematic 65 days 3 Tue 6/4/13 Mon 9/2/13

7 Submit Prelimnary Schematic and Hyrdaulic Report 1 day 5,6 Tue 9/3/13 Tue 9/3/13

8 Collin County Review 10 days 7 Wed 9/4/13 Tue 9/17/13

9 Develop Final Schematic and Hyrdaulic Report 25 days 8 Wed 9/18/13 Tue 10/22/13

10 Submit Final Schematic and Hydralic Report 1 day 9 Wed 10/23/13 Wed 10/23/13
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